Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Able seaman
Able seaman

VALERIY OSYPOV

AB (Able Seaman)

1600

+79496465781

osipovvalera@rambler.ru

telegram: +79496465781

Satisfactory

24.10.2031

AB 575002
FT 526600

004219

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels

16.09.1987 TIKSI,
REPUBLIC OF SAKHA
(YAKUTIA), RUSSIA

Ukraine

, MARIUPOL,
UKRAINE/RUSSIA

PROSPECT MIRA,
BUILDING 24 APT. 27,
MARIUPOL, 87515
UKRAINE

Moscow, Russia

Schengen visa valid up: | 13.12.2028
21.04.2016 Ukraine 03.11.2025
13.12.2018 Ukraine 13.12.2028
28.02.2004 Ukraine 31.12.2040

Able seaman


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/128304/

Professional license CMTST Ne 085976 07.05.2013 Ukraine
Endorsement
Rank Able seaman
Professional license 01549/2017/06 12.07.2017 Ukraine

Endorsement

Certificates

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue
Basic Safety Training OBT 2046947 18.04.2023 Russia
Designated Security 00012706 23.10.2023 Russia
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting AC Ne 1958868 13.04.2023 Russia
Proficiency in Survival OBT 2046960 15.04.2023 Russia
Craft and RB
Security Awareness 049802 12.02.2025 Russia
Training
Transportation of
dangerous cargo of United 051597 14.02.2025 Russia
States Regulations
Crane operator certificate 023/2021 20.10.2021 Ukraine
Ship Carrying 051596 13.02.2025 Russia
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Title of document

Yellow Fever

Medical certificates

No.

none

Date of issue Country of issue

12.09.2008 Ukraine

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country Document type No.
Liberia Seaman’s Boqk (new insets 1703487
to passport valid up to 2023)
Russia Seafarer's identity document RUS 0670950
Sea service (last 5 years)
Position Vessel Name/Flag | "SoociWRE/ | e b kW

DWT

Date of issue

05.07.2022

12.09.2023

From - Till

31.12.2040

31.12.2040

Valid up

18.04.2028

22.10.2028

13.04.2028

15.04.2028

12.02.2030

14.02.2030

20.10.2040

13.02.2030

Valid up

12.09.2030

Valid up

05.07.2027

11.09.2028

Shipowner /
Country



AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Anna-Theresa/
Liberia

Nireas / Liberia

Sider Liu / Panama

Elaziz / Malta

Aira / Panama

Elaziz / Malta

Sigma / Liberia

Norbjgrn / NORWAY

Norbjarn / NORWAY

Norbjern / NORWAY

Soul of Luck /
Panama

Baltic Heather/
LIBERIA

Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
58018 8700
Bulk carrier /

82067 B&W /9600
Bulk carrier/ Daihatsu /
14690 3309

General Cargo

Vessel /26052 MAN /8600

Product tanker Daihatsu /
/7119 2500

General Cargo

Vessel /26052 MAN /8600

General Cargo Daihatsu /

Vessel /10131 2500

General Cargo MAK / 1800

Vessel /3389

International mixed crew

General Cargo

MAK /1800
Vessel /3389

International mixed crew

General Cargo

MAK /1800
Vessel /3389

International mixed crew

MAN/B&W /
12240

Container Ship
/21519

International mixed crew

Reefer/ 10114 B&W /7081

05.01.2024 -
17.04.2024

12.05.2022 -
20.02.2023

24.11.2021 -
25.01.2022

27.01.2021 -
04.09.2021

19.09.2020 -
28.10.2020

15.07.2019 -
04.07.2020

16.06.2018 -
04.12.2018

01.11.2016 -

18.12.2016

19.06.2016 -
22.09.2016

19.11.2015 -
01.03.2016

26.06.2015 -
20.09.2015

30.07.2014 -
01.10.2014

Short-term contract consisting of supposititious crew

Labrador/ CYPRUS

Orion / BELIZE

Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
30899 7101
General Cargo MAK /3000

Vessel /12211

21.02.2014 -
06.05.2014

06.03.2012 -
05.10.2012

Nova Glory Ltd./
Liberia

Ocean Strength
Navigation Inc./
Liberia

Joval Shipping
S.A./Panama

Canakkale Liman
Isletmesi A.S.,
Turkey / Turkey

Canakkale Liman
Isletmesi A.S./
Turkey

Canakkale Liman
Isletmesi A.S./
Turkey

Sigma Steamship
L.t.d., Monrovia /
Liberia

NORBJYJRN As /
NORWAY

NORBJYRN As /
NORWAY

NORBJYRN As /
NORWAY

VICTORIA
OCEANWAY /
GREECE

OST-WEST-
HANDEL und
Schiffahrt GmbH /
Germany

CAVO MARIS
SHIPPING LTD. /
CYPRUS

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING
GROUP AND
TRADING/



TURKEY

Sex: male Height: 193 Overall size: 52 - 54

Eyes color: BROWN Weight: 80 Shoe size: 42 - 43

Odessa National Maritime
Academy, Mariupol Ukraine
Bachelor of management,

The centre of Maritime
Maritime education: = Transport Specialists Additional skills:
Training, Mariupol Ukraine

graduated 2008
Speciality: = AB Seaman. Knowledge of other English
languages:
Next of kin: | FATHER Kin phone: | +79496465786
PROSPECT LENINA,
Kin name, Surname: | VOLODYMYR OSYPOV Kin address: BUILDING 24 APT. 91,

MARIUPOL, 87515
UKRAINE/RUSSIA



	CV
	VALERIY OSYPOV
	Able seaman
	Able seaman



